FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Oregon	Trust Deed Series. COPYRIGHT	1990 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., FORTLAND OR BYJAL
NE 04-13-94P01:18 RCVD MTC	32125-JW	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page 10968
	BENEFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S	SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersign that certain trust deed dated March 28 Christy L. Stonier as tenants by the to Mountain Title Company of Klamat Highland Community Federal Credi	ned who is the beneficiary , 19.94, executed and entirety h County t Union Winne No	y or beneficiary's successor in interest under delivered byFrank. RStonier. and , grantor, , trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded on page9579xixis/is/init/init/init/init/init/init/init
S1/2 NN1/4 SE1/4 of Section 1, Township 36 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.		
TOGETHER WITH a perpetual easement described as the South 20 feet of Block 65, Lot 9 of the Fifth Addition to Nimrod River Park as shown on the map in official records of Klamath County, State of Oregon, for roadway purposes for the purpose of ingress and egress to and from Grantees property.		
	1.	
handburden and an international and a second	C C Funding Cour	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to <u>S C Funding Corporation</u> , hereinafter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and		
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-		
herein the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.57,700,00 with interest thereon fromApril 1		
order of its board of directors.		
DATED: March 31 , 1994	L. R. Dugan	DERAL CREDIT UNION
STATE OF OREGON, County ofCurry) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on		
by		
by		
as President of Chetco Federal Credit Upron		
or	credit Option	
OFFICIAL SEAV	Phirisa	0 h. 14/w
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 019613 INY COMMISSION PUPIRES NOV. 8, 126	My commission	expires 11-8-96
Assignment of Trust Deed By Beneficiary Highland Com FCU		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certily that the within instrument
		was received for record on thel3th day of
Assignor to	IDON'T USE THIS	at 1:18 o'clock R. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. N94 on
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FOR RECORDING	page 10968 or as lee/file/instru-
Assignee	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 79052,
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Chitco Dederal C.U.		County affixed.
P.O. BOX 30003		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Harbor, OR 97415-0550		By alling Millind Moputy
	Fee \$10.00	